
 

Looking for a way to get ahead
of your college applications?

Enroll in College Starter Virtual Academy
for $569. Register by June 1 and take $50
off! Have a code? Take another $50 off.

jeff@collegestarter.org

REGISTER

HERE

Current juniors can begin applying to   
colleges on August 1; College Starter    
Virtual Academy is for students in the 
class of 2026 and is tailor-made for them 
to get a huge jump on their college          
applications before the summer ends!

Our five-evening virtual academy is a live, 
online, instructor-led program for current 
juniors. Every class is recorded, and families 
will receive a link to review the class after 
each one.

We’ll walk you step-by-step through the entire 
admissions and application process.
 
We’ll teach you how to write a killer college 
essay.

You’ll craft an extracurricular activity profile 
and learn how to properly showcase your                    
accomplishments on your applications.

We’ll help you fine-tune your college list.

We’ll help you fill out the Common Application 
step-by-step.

JUNE
Monday, June 23

Wednesday, June 25

Monday, June 30

Tuesday, July 1

Wednesday, July 2

JULY
Monday, July 28

Wednesday, July 30

Monday, Aug 4

Tuesday, Aug 5

Wednesday, Aug 6

AUG
Monday, Aug 25

Wednesday, Aug 27 Thursday, Sept 4

Tuesday, Sept 2

Wednesday, Sept 3

 Each monthly academy will have two
section times to choose from: 

SECTION 1 SECTION 2
7:00 pm – 8:30 pm 8:45 pm – 10:15 pm

This Spring & Summer! COLLEGE STARTER
VIRTUAL ACADEMY 2025

https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/VIDzCOqpQFqioiugTVaVmA



